TEST PERFORMED AT KOS DIAGNOSTIC LAB, AMBALA CANTT.

é‘é’g P KR JAIN HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE
U

NASIRPUR, Hissar Road, AMBALA CITY- (Haryana)

A PIONEER DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

0171-2532620, 8222896961 B pkrijainhealthcare@gmail.com

NAME : Mrs. BALJEET KAUR

AGE/ GENDER : 35 YRS/FEMALE PATIENT ID 11619507

COLLECTED BY REG. NO./LAB NO. 1122409200021

REFERRED BY REGISTRATION DATE : 20/Sep/2024 02:25 PM

BARCODE NO. 112504827 COLLECTION DATE : 20/Sep/2024 03:23PM

CLIENT CODE. : P_K.R JAIN HEAL THCARE INSTITUTE REPORTING DATE : 20/Sep/2024 03:24PM

CLIENT ADDRESS : NASIRPUR, HISSAR ROAD, AMBALA CITY - HARYANA

Test Name Value Unit BioBogicall Reference interval

CLINICAL CHEMISTRY/BIOCHEMISTRY
LIVER FUNCTION TEST (COMPLETE)

BILIRUBIN TOTAL.: SERUM
by DIAZOTIZATION, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY

BIL.IRUBIN DIRECT (CONJUGATED): SERUM
by DIAZO MODIFIED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY

BIL.IRUBIN INDIRECT (UNCONJUGATED): SERUM

by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
SGOT/AST: SERUM

by IFCC, WITHOUT PYRIDOXAL PHOSPHATE
SGPT/ALT: SERUM

by IFCC, WITHOUT PYRIDOXAL PHOSPHATE
AST/ALT RATIO: SERUM

by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE: SERUM
by PARA NITROPHENYL PHOSPHATASE BY AMINO METHYL
PROPANOL

GAMMA GLUTAMYL TRANSFERASE (GGT): SERUM

by SZASZ, SPECTROPHTOMETRY
TOTAL PROTEINS: SERUM

by BIURET, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
ALBUMIN: SERUM

by BROMOCRESOL GREEN
GL.OBUL.IN: SERUM

by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
A : G RATIO: SERUM

by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
INTERPRETATION

0.78 mg/dL
0.26 mg/dL
0.52 mg/dL
35.76 u/L
42.05 u/L
0.85 RATIO
120.06 u/L
29.88 U/
7.25 gn/dL
4.26 gm/dL
2.9 gm/dL
1.42 RATIO

INFANT: 0.20 - 8.00
ADULT: 0.00 - 1.20

0.00 -

0.10 -

7.00 -

0.00 -

0.00 -

40.0 -

0.00 -

6.20 -

3.50 -

2.30 -

1.00 -

NOTE:- To be correBated in individual's having SGOT and SGPT wva B ues higher than Norma I Referance Range.
USE:- Differentiall diagnosis of diseases of hepatobi Biary system and pancreas.

0.40

1.00

45.00

49.00

46.00

130.0

55.0

8.00

5.50

3.50

2.00

INCREASED:
DRUG #EPATOTOXICITY > 2
AL COHOLIC HEPATITIS > 2 (tigh By Suggestive)
CIRRIOSIS 1.4-2.0

DR.VINAY CHOPRA
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

DR.YUGAM CHOPRA
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

MBBES, MD (PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY) MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY]

NOT VALID FOR MEDICO LEGAL PURPOSE [

440 Dated 17.5.2012 u/s 80 G OF INCOME TAX ACT. PAN NO. AAAAP1600. H ‘Il"‘" ‘”I‘Ill‘”l
REPORT ATTRACTS THE CONDITIONS PRINTED OVERLEAF (P.T.0.)

Page 1 of 2



g‘é’g P KR JAIN HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE
U

NASIRPUR, Hissar Road, AMBALA CITY- (Haryana)

A PIONEER DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

0171-2532620, 8222896961 B pkrijainhealthcare@gmail.com

NAME : Mrs. BALJEET KAUR
AGE/ GENDER : 35 YRS/FEMALE PATIENT ID 11619507
COLLECTED BY : REG. NO./LAB NO. 1122409200021
REFERRED BY : REGISTRATION DATE : 20/Sep/2024 02:25 PM
BARCODE NO. 112504827 COLLECTION DATE : 20/Sep/2024 03:23PM
CLIENT CODE. : P_K.R JAIN HEAL THCARE INSTITUTE REPORTING DATE : 20/Sep/2024 03:24PM
CLIENT ADDRESS : NASIRPUR, HISSAR ROAD, AMBALA CITY - HARYANA
Test Name Value Unit BioBogicall Reference interval
INTRAEEPATIC CHOLESTATIS > 1.5
HEPATOCEL. L.UL_AR CARCINOMA & CHRONIC HEPATITIS > 1.3 (SHight By Increased)
DECREASED:

1. Acute fepatitis due to virus, drugs, toxins (with AST increased 3 to 10 times upper Bimit of normall)
2. Extra tepatic choBestatis: 0.8 (normall or sHight By decreased).
PROGNOSTIC SIGNIFICANCE:

NORMAL < 0.65
GOOD PROGNOSTIC SIGN 0.3-0.6
POOR PROGNOSTIC SIGN 1.2-1.6

*** End Of Report ***

b

DR.VINAY CHOPRA DR.YUGAM CHOPRA
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
MBBES, MD (PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY) MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY]

440 Dated 17.5.2012 u/s 80 G OF INCOME TAX ACT. PAN NO. AAAAP1600. JH ‘""‘" ‘”I‘Ill‘”l

NOT VALID FOR MEDICO LEGAL PURPOSE [ REPORT ATTRACTS THE CONDITIONS PRINTED OVERLEAF (P.T.0.)

Page 2 of 2




