CLIENT CODE.





PKR JAIN HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE NASIRPUR, Hissar Road, AMBALA CITY- (Haryana)

A PIONEER DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

■ 0171-2532620, 8222896961 ■ pkrjainhealthcare@gmail.com

REPORTING DATE

: 20/Sep/2024 03:24PM

NAME : Mrs. BALJEET KAUR

AGE/ GENDER : 35 YRS/FEMALE **PATIENT ID** : 1619507

COLLECTED BY : 122409200021 REG. NO./LAB NO.

REFERRED BY **REGISTRATION DATE** : 20/Sep/2024 02:25 PM BARCODE NO. : 12504827 **COLLECTION DATE** : 20/Sep/2024 03:23PM

CLIENT ADDRESS : NASIRPUR, HISSAR ROAD, AMBALA CITY - HARYANA

: P.K.R JAIN HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE

Test Name Value Unit **Biological Reference interval**

CLINICAL CHEMISTRY/BIOCHEMISTRY

LIVER FUNCTION TEST (COMPLETE)

BILIRUBIN TOTAL: SERUM by DIAZOTIZATION, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY	0.78	mg/dL	INFANT: 0.20 - 8.00 ADULT: 0.00 - 1.20
BILIRUBIN DIRECT (CONJUGATED): SERUM by DIAZO MODIFIED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY	0.26	mg/dL	0.00 - 0.40
BILIRUBIN INDIRECT (UNCONJUGATED): SERUM by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY	0.52	mg/dL	0.10 - 1.00
SGOT/AST: SERUM by IFCC, WITHOUT PYRIDOXAL PHOSPHATE	35.76	U/L	7.00 - 45.00
SGPT/ALT: SERUM by IFCC, WITHOUT PYRIDOXAL PHOSPHATE	42.05	U/L	0.00 - 49.00
AST/ALT RATIO: SERUM by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY	0.85	RATIO	0.00 - 46.00
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE: SERUM by Para nitrophenyl phosphatase by amino methyl propanol	120.06	U/L	40.0 - 130.0
GAMMA GLUTAMYL TRANSFERASE (GGT): SERUM by SZASZ, SPECTROPHTOMETRY	29.88	U/L	0.00 - 55.0
TOTAL PROTEINS: SERUM by BIURET, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY	7.25	gm/dL	6.20 - 8.00
ALBUMIN: SERUM by BROMOCRESOL GREEN	4.26	gm/dL	3.50 - 5.50
GLOBULIN: SERUM by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY	2.99	gm/dL	2.30 - 3.50
A: G RATIO: SERUM by CALCULATED, SPECTROPHOTOMETRY	1.42	RATIO	1.00 - 2.00

INTERPRETATION

NOTE:- To be correlated in individuals having SGOT and SGPT values higher than Normal Referance Range.

USE:- Differential diagnosis of diseases of hepatobiliary system and pancreas.

INCREASED:

DRUG HEPATOTOXICITY	> 2
ALCOHOLIC HEPATITIS	> 2 (Highly Suggestive)
CIRRHOSIS	1.4 - 2.0



CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY)

DR.YUGAM CHOPRA CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)







PKR JAIN HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE NASIRPUR, Hissar Road, AMBALA CITY- (Haryana)

A PIONEER DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

■ 0171-2532620, 8222896961 ■ pkrjainhealthcare@gmail.com

NAME : Mrs. BALJEET KAUR

AGE/ GENDER : 35 YRS/FEMALE **PATIENT ID** : 1619507

COLLECTED BY : 122409200021 REG. NO./LAB NO.

: 20/Sep/2024 02:25 PM REFERRED BY **REGISTRATION DATE** BARCODE NO. : 12504827 **COLLECTION DATE** : 20/Sep/2024 03:23PM

CLIENT CODE. : P.K.R JAIN HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE REPORTING DATE : 20/Sep/2024 03:24PM

CLIENT ADDRESS : NASIRPUR, HISSAR ROAD, AMBALA CITY - HARYANA

Test Name	Value	Unit	Biological Reference interval
INTRAHEPATIC CHOLESTATIS		> 1.5	
HEPATOCELLULAR CARCINOMA & CHRONIC HEPATITIS		> 1.3 (Slightly Increased)	
DEADERAGED			

DECREASED:

- 1. Acute Hepatitis due to virus, drugs, toxins (with AST increased 3 to 10 times upper limit of normal)
- 2. Extra Hepatic cholestatis: 0.8 (normal or slightly decreased).

PROGNOSTIC SIGNIFICANCE:

NO CHOOTIO SICIAII IONIACE.		
NORMAL	< 0.65	
GOOD PROGNOSTIC SIGN	0.3 - 0.6	
POOR PROGNOSTIC SIGN	1.2 - 1.6	

End Of Report



DR.VINAY CHOPRA CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY)

DR.YUGAM CHOPRA CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)



440 Dated 17.5.2012 u/s 80 G OF INCOME TAX ACT. PAN NO. AAAAP1600. REPORT ATTRACTS THE CONDITIONS PRINTED OVERLEAF (P.T.O.)